A range of three phase, three leg solid state contactors for use with
short wave infrared (SWIR) and Low Temperature Coefficient resistive
loads.
Ratings
The current ratings of the 7300S cover the range from 16 to 160amps.
The voltage rating can go up to a maximum rating of 500 volts.
Inputs
These units, with integral heat sinks, are driven by either DC or AC

NONE
SPARE FUSE (3 per unit)
Current rating Fuse Trip with
amps Fuse number Indicator
16 CH260024 CS176513U020
25 CH260034 CS176513U032
40 CH330054 CS176513U050
63 CS173087U080 CS176461U080
80 CS173087U080 CS176461U100
100 CS173246U125 CS173246U125
125 CS176762U160
160 CS176762U250
FUSE AND FUSEHOLDER (Triple unit)
Current rating Fuse and holder Fuse and Holder
amps assembly with Microswitch
16 FU3038/16A/00 MSFU3451/16A/00
25 FU3038/25A/00 MSFU3451/25A/00
40 FU3451/40A/00 MSFU3451/40A/00
63 FU3258/63A/00 MSFU3258/63A/00
80 FU3258/80A/00 MSFU3258/80A/00
100 FU3760/100A/00 MSFU3760/100A/00
EUROTHERM INTERNATIONAL SALES AND SERVICE
AUSTRALIA Sydney
Eurotherm Pty. Ltd.
Telephone (+61 2) 9838 0099